swiss Indoor & Radball SM 2020 U11

unieyeling®

Spielplan
Spielort:  Nurensdorf Kategorie: U11
Turnhalle Hatzenbahl
Hatzenbuhistr. 35 Gruppe: VR
Spieltag: Sonntag, 1.Mérz 20 Zeit: 10.00 Uhr
Mannschaften
Wetzikon 1 Mdller Nevio Kunze Paul
Wetzikon 2 Urscheler Jason Behnd Janosch
Altdorf Baumann Nico Zieri Lars
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf Nackenhorst Laurin Burkhardt Marvin
Mohlin Bianco Elia Binkert Samuel
Mosnang Schoéneberger Loris Hertach Marc
Oftringen Schaller Heikki Eberhard Andri
Spielplan:
11. Wetzikon 1 - Mosnang
12. Altdorf - Mohlin
13. Wetzikon 2 - Oftringen
14. Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf - Mosnang
15. Wetzikon 1 - Méohlin
16. Altdorf - Oftringen
17. Wetzikon 2 - Mosnang
18. Wetzikon 1 - Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
19. Wetzikon 2 - Mohlin
20. Altdorf - Mosnang
21. Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf - Oftringen
Rangliste:
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
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